NATIONAL Assessment Cen	ntre Services	[wel 1 Jan'os MH	85001611A		1
Date In: 0419-17:14	Jeb descripțio		Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No: Na) (72190 16083/24	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: \$135766	E-mail (withi	n Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	T		
D.O.A: 7/6/19-15:10	i-Motor Cla	im Form	i.	- X012/0/-	
OD : (P) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs,	, TP 4hrs)		
OD . IT y reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(		Tel: Fa	ex:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 3	mx 14 bv	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (		1	Tel:	)	204 H8 H-17 1-97
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	(Note-Est. Status	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]	2
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	31,000 ( )/\$2,000	)( )	The state of the s		
General Remarks:-		29 22 XXX XXX		25 C	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's i	<b>阿米斯斯克斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯</b>	and the second second second second second	dia No sefera d	CARCAL TO STATE OF	- +
		midential & Str	ctly NO rater of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins				2	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	oice: YES ( ) / I	NO( ); To	wing Co: (		)
Remarks: (INC hotline) 6788 6616	N		Date&Time Completed	Done	hy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	to all bounds of providing water house, to the light light is an	)		actif de state	7.5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtes) Car (	<del>'</del>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	530003	,			
5) opious resurvey I noto [Repair Cost >	33000] (	)			
Injury:			<u> </u>		
Date/Time Actions				(#35 <u>68-513 1</u> 216-	-12 8M, P.O.
Date/Time Actions	the state of the state		grant Personal Super Advantage of	Sesone.	7 1
	,				
•				27	- Charles and the
The second second		January D	aration Checklist	Anit (S)	Amt (1)
141429848			CONTROL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	The Bill	Add Bill
aimant's Particulars :-	4,450	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As		-	
iver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/5		
		4) FT : Follow-Three		30	722115
ntact No:		ough Survey (Resurvey) \$ inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	30		
maged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspection	on S	75	
		7) N1 : Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions		60	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		on.			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	The second secon	\$5	-
		*N6: Repair Co-c		10	
iditors' Comments :-	CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND OF TH	*N7: Fost Rennir			22
	<b>经产于经济</b> 中心。1986年5月		t Excess Coordination	55	
		*N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N	t Excess Coordination	20	-
2/3;		+N8: DV / Collec	t Excess Coordination	30	

# Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 10/09/2019 17:22

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Control of the Contro	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/09/2019 17:14
Date Of Accident	07/09/2019 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ECP TWDS AYE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT3526G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MS NG CHAI HUAY
NRIC No	S1344913I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91117086
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91117086
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	PICANTO 1.1(A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3041931808
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG CHAI HUAY
NRIC No	S1344913I
Date Of Birth	05/02/1959

INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 09/12/1978 Driving Experience 40 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender **FEMALE** Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91117086

Fax Number

OFFICE-91117086 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 230D TAMPINES STREET 24 Address

#07-61

527230 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number JMX1462 (MOTORCYCLE)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

ambulance?

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

MARINE PARADE NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 300 MARINE PARADE ROAD, POSTCODE: 449296, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-4428999 - FAX NO: 62447678

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190907/2120.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

JMX1462

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 17

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# Name NG CHAI HUAY Approximate Age Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

				+++++
				<u> </u>
IN STITISTY	1			
7 37 3320	9			
p = www.				11111
D JULY I LA	+	4-j-j		
		(		
	XLA	Pag		+++++
		13 0		
	<del>                                     </del>			
				-1.1.1.1.
	A decided and added to be about	letelent e Liki		اعلى اعلى الما
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT			
AS Per	Palice r	eport.		
TP ITA	10116	that.		
			an and a second	
DECLARATION				
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect			
				Y 0
	alars are true in every respect			7/m
/We declare the foregoing particu	Cent		Penanting Canta Can	
		n_	Reporting Centre Person Name:	inell's Signature

GIARMC StetchPlanForm\_V3

2

Date of Accident	: 07 Sep 2019 Accident Time: 1510 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: East Coast Expressway (ECP (AYE) ISKI
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	:SJT3526E Make/Model: KIA Picanto
Insurace Company	: China TAIPING Policy No: PMPCSA 3041931808
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: NG CHAI HUAY (513449131)
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 91117086 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: NG CHAI HUAY (S13449131)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 05/02/1959 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 28 Feb 2003
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: 0 Worr
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BLK 230D TAMPINES ST 24 HO7-61 527230
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	(: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	sales@mia.com.sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Di	river):
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work nurpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: JMX 1462	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	

<sup>\*</sup> NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



T/20190907/2120

Police Station Of Origin:

Marine Parade N.P.C

300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE

449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

T/20190907/2120

Report No. T/20190907/2120

1 of 3

Date/Time Report Made: 07/09/2019 17:13			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars	91			
Name of Informant: NG CHAI HUAY			Address: APT BLK 230D TAMP 527230	INES STREET 24 #07-61 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1344913I			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 01117000		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: Mobile: 91117086				
Sex: Female	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 05/02/1959	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese		Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: Secretary			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident:		Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 EAST COAST	EXPRESSWAY			07/09/2019 15:1			
10/n mil		Surface:		Road 70 K	Speed Limit:		
T 45 M			Control:		Traff	c Volume:	
One Way		NOT CO	ntrolled		Light		

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
JMX1462	Motorcycle			00101			
0111702	Wotorcycle	X1402 Wotorcycle				Seriously	0
C ITSESSO	0-	1			Damaged		
SJT3526G	Car	KIA	PICANTO	Yellow	Seriously	0	
		1.1(A)	ARITENEDA.	Damaged	0		

THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE	ehicle Insurance		NOTE OF THE PARTY	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJT3526G	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,	DMPCSN30419318 08	Committee of the Control of the Cont	04/10/2019







Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190907/2120

Details of Perso	n Involved			A MINISTER	the Grade	Sweet Section 12
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver						Alligit IV A
Name	NG CHAI HUAY			ID No	).	S1344913I
Related Vehicle	SJT3526G (Car)			Contact No.		91117086
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Slight	

### Brief Details.

On 07/09/2019 at about 1505hrs, I was driving long ECP towards AYE on the 4th lane. While I was driving, I suddenly felt a great impact coming from the rear of my car. I came to a complete stop and alighted my car to make a check. I then discovered that a motorcycle had collided into the rear of my car. The rider was laying down on the road however managed to get up by himself, but observed to have sustained bleeding from his mouth and abrasions on his hands. I sustained chest tightness however I did not require any medical assistance. Shortly after the ambulance and traffic police came and I was advised to lodge a traffic accident report. The paramedics made a check on the rider who was subsequently conveyed by the ambulance.

My car sustained a broken rear window, dented rear bumper, dented boot door. I am unsure of the cost of damage. The motorcycle sustained a scratches and dents, which was towed away. I would like to state that I do not have an in-car camera installed in my car.





Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190907/2120

Tel No: 1800-4428999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 AMSYAR HAKIM BIN AHMAD JAMAL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/09/2019 17:13
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI ONG CHEE HIEN Contact No.: 65476437	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 SIGNATUR	E E



# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MX1R R SN AN0435A

Cov. Type: C PLM 319296

ORIGINAL

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3041931808

Engine No :G4HG9P009249 Chano: KNABJ513MAT829319

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJT3526G

AutoSafe

2. Name of Policy Holder

MS NG CHAI HUAY

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Ordinance or Enactment

Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, 05 October 2018 Named Drivers Ex Sect. I ......... \$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25...... \$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance. 04 October 2019

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26...... \$\$500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN ...... \$\$100.00

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*
  - (a) The Policyholder.
  - (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first SS1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory